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2003/2004

TYIIOYX EKAIAIAEYZHY
EKINAIAEYTIKO IAPYMA
YXONH TMHMA KAI YIIA

TENIKO ZYNOAO EANAAOYL
TEXNONAOT'IKH EKIAIAEYZH
T.E.I.
A.3.IIAI.T.E.
ENATT/KH KAI EKKAHSIASTIKH
AKAAHMIEY EMII. NAYTIKOY
INAPOXHY YIIHPEXIQN
APAMATIKEY ZXONAEX
LXONEY XOPOY
ANQTEPA EKKAHSIASTIKH EKII/SH
AHMO%IO
TEXNOAOT'IKH EKIAIAEYZH
T.E.I.
A.Y.MAI.T.E.
EIIATT/KH KAI EKKAHSIASTIKH
AKAAHMIEY EMII. NAYTIKOY
INAPOXHY YIIHPEXIQN
APAMATIKEY ZXONEX
IXONEYL XOPOY
ANQTEPA EKKAHSIANTIKH EKII/SH
ANATONIKH MAKEAONIA & OPAKH
TEXNONAOT'IKH EKIAIAEYZH
T.E.I.
T.E.I KABANAYL
YXONH TEXNOAOT'IKQN E®APMOI'QN
TMHMA MHXANONAOI'IAY
TMHMA HAEKTPONOT'IAY
TMHMA TEXNOAOT'IAY NETPEAAIOY KAI ®YXIKOY AEPIOY
TMHMA BIOMHXANIKHY IAHPO®OPIKHZ
ZXONH TEXNOAOT'IAY TEQIIONIAY
TMHMA AAYOIONIAY (IIAP.APAMAY)
YLXONH AIOIKHXHY KAI OIKONOMIAY
TMHMA NOT'ISTIKHZ
TMHMA AIOIKHZHY ENIXEIPHYIEQN
KENTPIKH MAKEAONIA
TEXNOAOT'IKH EKIAIAEYZH
T.E.I.
T.E.I GEXYANONIKHY
ANEEAPTHTA TMHMATA
TMHMA IXEAIAZMOY & IMAPATQI'HE ENAYMATQON ( IHAP. KIAKIX)
YXONH TEXNOAOT'IKQN E®APMOI'QN
TMHMA TIOAITIKQN EPT'QN YIIOAOMHZ
TMHMA HAEKTPONIKHY
TMHMA OXHMATQN
TMHMA TIAHPO®OPIKHZ
TMHMA AYTOMATIXMOY
SXONH TEXN.TPOOIMON-AIATPO®HE
TMHMA TEXNOAOT'IAY TPO®IMON
TMHMA AIATPO®HY KAI AIAITONOTIAZR

| ZYNOAO OHAEIY
_____________________________ |__________________‘_______________

15270 8913
14407 8806
14141 8729
266 77
863 107
608 8
105 72
27 14

16 13
107 0
15257 8900
14407 8806
14141 8729
266 77
850 94
608 8
92 59

27 14

16 13
107 0
517 250
517 250
517 250
517 250
242 66
109 13
53 13

54 24

26 16

40 25

40 25
235 159
155 105
80 54
2756 1657
2613 1649
2613 1649
2034 1308
35 33

35 33
498 140
105 50
120 19
90 11
124 49
59 11
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38 25
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6060 4357 8743
5855 4314 8118
5703 4257 8010
152 57 108
205 43 625
80 1 517
38 29 59
15 5 6
10 8 3
62 0 40
6049 4346 8743
5855 4314 8118
5703 4257 8010
152 57 108
194 32 625
80 1 517
27 18 59
15 5 6
10 8 3
62 0 40
117 80 393
117 80 393
117 80 393
117 80 393
37 20 202
4 2 105
6 1 47
13 9 40
14 8 10
13 10 27
13 10 27
67 50 164
37 28 118
30 22 46
1148 830 1486
1098 828 1399
1098 828 1399
958 741 963
24 22 7
24 22 7
93 32 402
15 9 90
20 5 100
9 2 80
42 15 80
7 1 52
32 25 61
8 5 30
24 20 31
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165
165
165
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2003/2004

TYIIOYX EKAIAIAEYZHY
EKINAIAEYTIKO IAPYMA
YXONH TMHMA KAI YIIA

LXONH TEXNOAOT'IAY T'EQIIONIAZ
TMHMA &YTIKHZ TIAPATQI'HE
TMHMA ZQIKHY TIIAPATQI'HE
TMHMA AIOIK.TEQPT'IKQN EKM/SEQN
YXONH AIOIKHZHZ K OIKONOMIAX
TMHMA NOT'IXTIKHZ
TMHMA EMIIOPIAY KAI AIA®HMIZHY
TMHMA TOYPIXT.ENIXEIPHZEQN
TMHMA BIBAIOOHKONOMIAY KAI XZYZTHMATOQN IIAHPO®OPHYHX
SXONH EINAT/TQN YTI'EIAS KAI [PONOIAS
TMHMA NOYXHAEYTIKHY
TMHMA MAIEYTIKHZ
TMHMA OYZIKOGEPAMNEIAY
TMHMA TATPIKQN EPTAYTHPIQN
TMHMA AIYOHTIKHY KAI KOXIMHTOAOI'IAY
TMHMA BPE®ONHIIIOKOMIAX
T.E.I YEPPQN
ZXONH TEXNOAOT'IKQN E®APMOT'QN
TMHMA TIOAITIKQN AOMIKQON EPT'QN
TMHMA MHXANONAOT'IAY
TMHMA TIAHPO®OPIKHE & ENIKOINQNIQN
SXONH AIOIKHZHZ K OIKONOMIAX
TMHMA NOT'IXTIKHZ
TMHMA AIOIKHXHY ENIXEIPHIEQN
ENATT/KH KAI EKKAHSIASTIKH
AKAAHMIES EMII. NAYTIKOY
AEN MAKEAONIAXL
TMHMA IIAOIAPXQON
TMHMA  MHXANIKQN
APAMATIKEY ZXONAEZ
AP.SX.KPATIKOY ©. B.EANAAOX
TMHMA HOOIIOIQN
ANQTEPA EKKAHSIASTIKH EKII/SH
AN. EKKAHS/KH $X. OEZSAN/KHEZ
TMHMA IEPEQN
AYTIKH MAKEAONIA
TEXNOAOT'IKH EKIAIAEYXH
T.E.I.
T.E.I AYTIKHY MAKEAONIAX
ANEEAPTHTA TMHMATA
TMHMA AIE®NOYX EMIIOPIOY ( IIAP. KAZTOPIAYX)
TMHMA AHMOZIQN SXEXEQN & EINIKOINQNIAKHE TIONITIKHE (
SXONH TEXNOAOT'IKON EQAPMOT'QN
TMHMA MHXANONAOT'IAY
TMHMA HAEKTPONCT'IAX
TMHMA TEQTEXNOAOT'IAY & IIEPIBANNONTOZ
TMHMA BIOMHXANIKOY XXEAIAXMOY
LXONH TEXNOAOT'IAY TI'EQIIONIAY
TMHMA O®YTIKHZ ITIAPAT (IIAP.®NQP)

IIAP. KAXTOPIAZX) 20
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59 44 180
32 24 86
11 8 47
16 12 47
340 254 211
110 83 116
123 86 43
59 50 26
48 35 26
410 364 102
94 87 0
75 74 4
69 49 33
79 64 8
80 78 57
13 12 0
140 87 436
56 23 188
35 18 105
13 1 81
8 4 2
84 64 248
23 17 169
61 47 79
50 2 87
13 0 72
13 0 72
8 0 25

5 0 47

8 2 3

8 2 3

8 2 3
29 0 12
29 0 12
29 0 12
274 173 646
274 173 646
274 173 646
274 173 646
45 36 63
35 28 54
10 8 9
81 42 275
7 2 68
19 6 70
40 26 67
15 8 70
48 26 73
16 11 27

251
72
59
12

179
126

w
OOoONMNNMNNOOOONW

w W
w w
- Jo

337
337
38
30

92
19

22
43
39
15



17/06/2005
12:55:17

Hu/vio:
Qpor:

IIINAKAY 8 TPITOBAOMIA TEXNOAOI'IKHE EINATTEAMATIKHE

TYIIOY EKINAIAEYZEQY O®OPEA EKIIAIAEYTIKO IAPYMA

KAI EKKAHXIAXTIKHY EKINAIAEYZHY XIOYAAZTQN IIOY IEIPAN IITYXIO KATA ®YAO BAGMO ITPOOAOY

, SXONH TMHMA KAI YIIA

STOIXEIA NHEEQY AKAA. ETOYZ

sedl0pin8
SeANida 3 amd 8

IT0688

2003/2004

TYIIOYX EKAIAIAEYZHY
EKINAIAEYTIKO IAPYMA
YXONH TMHMA KAI YIIA

| ZYNONO
___________________________________________________________________________________________ | ———— ‘ —————— e
TMHMA ZQIKHS TAPAT (IIAP.®MAQP) 35
TMHMA EMIOPIAS & MOIOTIKOY EAETXOY ATPOTIKQN IPOIONTON (TTAP. ®AQPINAS) 55
SXOMH ATOTKHSHS K OIKONOMIAS 339
TMHMA AOTISTIKHE 155
TMHMA ATOIKHSHS ENIXEIPHESEQN 114
TMHMA XPHMATOOTKONOMIKQN E®APMOTQN 70
OEZSANIA 1026
TEXNONOT'IKH EKMAIAEYSH 1026
T.E.T. 1026
T.E.I NAPISHS 1026
ANEEAPTHTA TMHMATA 64
TMHMA SXEATASMOY & TEXNOAOT'IAY SYAOY & ENINAOY ( [AP. KAPAITSZAS) 29
TMHMA AASOIONIAS (MTAP.KAPAITS.) 35
SXOMH TEXNOAOTTKON E®APMOTQN 206
TMHMA TOAITIKQN EPTQN YIOAOMHE 61
TMHMA MHXANOAOT'IAS 61
TMHMA HAEKPONOTTAS 64
TMHMA TEXNOAOTIAS TIAHPO®OPIKHS & THAEMIKOINQNIQN 20
SXOMH TEXNOAOTIAS TEQIONIAS 170
TMHMA ®YTIKHS [APATQIHE 71
TMHMA ZQIKHS [APATQIHZ 70
TMHMA TEQPT .MHXANQN-APAEYSEQN 29
SXOMH ATOTKHSHS K OIKONOMIAS 356
TMHMA AOTISTIKHE 117
TMHMA TOYPISTIKON ENIXEIPHSEQN 164
TMHMA ATOIKHSHY ENIXEIPHSEQN 75
SXOAH ENATTEAM.YTEIAS-TIPONOIAS 230
TMHMA NOSHAEYTIKHS 148
TMHMA TATPIKQN EPTASTHPIQN 82
HIEIPOY 708
TEXNONOT'IKH EKMATAEYSH 639
T.E.I. 639
T.E.I HIEIPOY 639
%X .TEXNOAOTIAS TEQIONIAS 131
TMHMA ®YTIKHS [APATQIHE 46
TMHMA ZQIKHS TAPATQIHS 21
TMHMA IXOYOKOMIAS - AAIEIAY (IAP. HTOYMENITZAS) 25
TM. AN@OKOMIAS-APXIT/KHS TOMNIOY 39
X.ATOIKHEHZ & OTKONOMIAS 257
TMHMA NOTISTIKHS ( TIAP .[PEBEZAS) 78
TMHMA TOYPISTIKON ENIXEIPHSEQN (ITAP. HTOYMENITSAS) 46
TMHMA THAENAHP/KHY &ATIOIKHSHS 120
TMHMA E®APMOTON ZEN. TAQS. STH ATOIKHSH KAT EMIOPIO (IIAP.HTOYMENITSAS) 13
$X.ENATTEAMATON YTEIAS KAI IIPONOIAS 251
TMHMA NOSHAEYTIKHS (TAP. IQANNINQN) 115
TMHMA BPE®ONHIITOKOMIAS (ITAP. TQANNINON) 136
ENATT/KH KAT EKKAHZIASTIKH 69
AKAAHMIES EMI. NAYTIKOY 62
AEN HIEIPOY 62
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11
183
104

18
15
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322

322
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119

295
295
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35

19
84
36
25
14

176

77

118

140

262
79
138

10
10
284
236

236

313
313
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187

108
29
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2003/2004

TYIIOYX EKAIAIAEYZHY
EKINAIAEYTIKO IAPYMA
YXONH TMHMA KAI YIIA

TMHMA TIANOIAPXQN
ANQTEPA EKKAHSIASTIKH EKII/SH
AN. EKKMAHZ/KH SXOMNH BEMNAS
TMHMA IEPEQN
IONIA NHXIA
TEXNONOT'IKH EKIAIAEYZH
T.E.I.
T.E.I HIOEIPOY
ANEEAPTHTA TMHMATA
TMHMA BIONOT'IKHXZ TEQPI'IAL (
EIIATT/KH KAI EKKAHSIASTIKH
AKAAHMIEY EMII. NAYTIKOY
AEN IONIQN NHZIQN
TMHMA TIAOIAPXQN
AYTIKH EANAAA
TEXNOAOT'IKH EKIAIAEYZH
T.E.I.
T.E.I IATPQN
SXONH TEXNOAOT'IKON E®APMOT'QN
TMHMA TIOAITIKON EPT'QN YIIOAOMHZ
TMHMA MHXANOAOI'IAZ
TMHMA HAEKTPONOT'IAY
ZXONH AIOIKHLHE K OIKONOMIAX
TMHMA NOT'IXTIKHZ
TMHMA TOYPIXTIKQN EINIXEIPHYEQN
TMHMA AIOIKHZHY EINIXEIPHIEQN
TMHMA EINIXEIPHMATIKOY XZXEAIAYMOY & IAHPO®OPIAKQN ZYZTHMATON
YXONH EIIATT.YT'EIAY K IIPONOIAX
TMHMA NOZHAEYTIKHZ
TMHMA KOINQNIKHY EPT'AZIAY
TMHMA NOT'O@EPAIITAXL
T.E.I MEZOAOI'TIOY
YXONH TEXNOAOT'IAY T'EQIIONIAZ
TM.TEQPTIKQN MHX/NQN-APAEYSEQN
TM. IXOYOKOMIAY KAI ANIEIAX
TM.@EP/KQN KAN/TIQN-ANOOKOMIAS
YXONH AIOIKHZHE K OIKONOMIAX
TMHMA NOT'IXTIKHZ
TMHMA SYNETAIPIXTIKQN OPT'ANQYEQN & EKMETANNEYXEQN
TMHMA EQ®APMOT'QN INAHPOO®OPHKHY %TH AIOIKHYH & XTHN OIKONOMIA
STEPEA ENNAAA
TEXNONOT'IKH EKIIAIAEYZH
T.E.I.
T.E.I XANKIAOXZ
YXONH TEXNOAOT'IKQN E®APMOI'QN
TMHMA MHXANONAOI'IAY
TMHMA HAEKTPONOT'IAY
TMHMA AYTOMATIZMOY
YXONH AIOIKHZHZ K OIKONOMIAX

IIAP. APT'OERTOAIOQY)
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232

93
174

320
172
83
65
320
106
19
68
19
214
110
65
39
1063
1030
1030
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15 0 45
3 0 3
3 0 3
3 0 3
22 15 12
21 15 1
21 15 1
21 15 1
21 15 1
21 15 1
1 0 11
1 0 11
1 0 11
1 0 11
514 425 844
514 425 844
514 425 844
407 347 635
20 8 215
6 4 65
7 1 69
7 3 81
124 97 390
47 37 185
51 40 42
12 9 162
14 11 1
263 242 30
139 130 15
72 65 10
52 47 5
107 78 209
22 12 84
3 1 16
16 8 52
3 3 16
85 66 125
35 25 74
21 18 42
29 23 9
342 222 709
340 222 678
340 222 678
102 46 515
30 7 172
13 4 87
15 2 83
2 1 2
72 39 343
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328
328
328
261

30

18
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2003/2004

TYIIOYX EKAIAIAEYZHY
EKINAIAEYTIKO IAPYMA
YXONH TMHMA KAI YIIA

TMHMA NOT'ISTIKHZ
TMHMA AIOIKHZHY ENIXEIPHIEQN
T.E.I NAMIAX
ANEEAPTHTA TMHMATA
TMHMA AAXOIIONIAY (ITAP.KAPIENHZIOY)
TMHMA TOYPIXTIKQN ENIXEIPHIZEQN (IIAP. AMOIZZIAL)
ZXONH TEXNOAOT'. E®APMOI'QN
TMHMA HAEKTPONOT'IAX
TMHMA HAEKTPONIKHZ
ZXONH YT'EIAY KAI IIPONOIAZ
TMHMA NOXHAEYTIKH
TMHMA OYYIKO®GEPAIIEIAZ
ENATT/KH KAI EKKAHSIASTIKH
AKAAHMIES EMII. NAYTIKOY
AEN KYMHZ
TMHMA TIAOIAPXQN
IENOIIONNHZO%
TEXNONAOT'IKH EKIAIAEYZH
T.E.I.
T.E.I KANAMATAZR
YXONH TEXNOAOT'IAY T'EQIIONIAZ
TMHMA &YTIKHE TIAPATQI'HE
TMHMA ©EPMOK.KANNIEPT'.AN@GOK.
LXONH AIOIKHYZHY K OIKONOMIAX
TMHMA AIOIK.MON.YI'.IIPONOIAX
TMHMA TOIIIKHEZ AYTOAIOIKHZHZ
TMHMA XPHMATOOIKONOMIKHY KAI EAETKTIKHXY
ATTIKH
TEXNOAOT'IKH EKIAIAEYXH
T.E.I.
T.E.I AGHNQN
SXONH TEXNOAOT'IKON E®APMOT'QON
TMHMA TIONITIKQN EPTQN YIIOAOMHZ
TMHMA HAEKTPONIKHY
TMHMA TOIIOT'PAQIAR
TMHMA NAYIIHT'IKHZ
TMHMA TIAHPO®OPIKHE (IIPOT'-ANAN)
TMHMA TEXNOAOT'IAY IATPIKQN OPT'ANQN
TMHMA ENEPT'EIAKHY TEXNOAOI'IAY
SXONH TPOOIMON KAI AIATPOOHZE
TMHMA TEXNOAOT'IAY TPO®IMON
TMHMA OINOAOT'IAY-TEXNOA.IIOTQN
ZXONH AIOIKHYLHY KAI OIKONOMIAX
TMHMA EMIIOPIAY KAI AIAQ®HMHEHY
TMHMA TOYPIXTIK. ENIXEIPHZEQN
TMHMA AIOIKHZHY ENIXEIPHYEQN
TMHMA BIBAIOGHKONOMIAY KAI ZYXTHMATQN IIAHPO®OPHYIHZE
TMHMA AIOIK.MON.YTI'EIAY-IIPON.
YXONH EINAIT.YI'EIAY K IIPONOIAZ
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212

107
1584

3044
3017
2940
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10
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TYIIOYX EKAIAIAEYZHY
EKINAIAEYTIKO IAPYMA
YXONH TMHMA KAI YIIA

TMHMA

NOZHAEYTIKHE A
MAIEYTIKHZ
PYSIKOGEPAIIEIAY

IATPIKQN EPTAZTHPIQN
PAAIONOT'IAY-AKTINONOT'IAR
OAONTIKHEZ TEXNOAOI'IAZR
AHMOYXIAY YI'IEINHZ
KOINQNIKHY EPTAZNIAY
EPTOGEPAIIEIAY

OINTIKHZ

AIYOHTIKHE KAI KOXMHTONOI'IAZ
ENIYKENT-ENIZKEITP. YI'.
BPE®ONHIITOKOMAY
NOYHAEYTIKHY B

SXONH TPACIKON-KANANITEXN. XII.

TMHMA
TMHMA
TMHMA
TMHMA
TMHMA

TEXNOA. T'PAGIKQON TEXNQN
ATAKOZMHTIKHZ
T'PAPIZTIKHE

OQTOT'PADIAY

SYNTHPHYHY APXAIOTHTQN

T.E.I NEIPAIQY
ZXONH TEXNOAOT'IKQN E®APMOT'QN

=
MM

TMHMA TIOAITIKQN AOMIKQON EPT'QN
TMHMA MHXANONAOT'IAY
TMHMA HAEKTPONOT'IAX
TMHMA HAEKTPONIKHZ
TMHMA KNAQYTOYPANTOYPI'IAL
TMHMA HAEKTP.YIIONOI'/KQN ZYST.
TMHMA AYTOMATIZMOY

SXONH AIOIKHYZHZ K OIKONOMIAX
TMHMA NAOT'IXTIKHZ
TMHMA AIOIKHXHY ENIXEIPHIEQN
JAT.TUE.
JAILT.UE
.3 IAILLT.E
TMHMA EKIIATAEYTIKQN IIOAITIKQN AOMIKQN EPT'ON
TMHMA EKIAIAEYTIKQN MHXANOAOT'IAXL
TMHMA EKIIATIAEYTIKQN HAEKTPONAOI'IAY
TMHMA EKIIATIAEYTIKQN HAEKTPONIKHXZ
TMHMA EKIIATAEYTIKQN

ENATT/KH KAI EKKAHSIASTIKH
AKAAHMIES EMII. NAYTIKOY
AEN AXIIPOIIYPI'OY

TMHMA IIAOIAPXQON

TMHMA  MHXANIKQN
AEN YAPAZ

TMHMA IIAOIAPXQN

APAMATIKEY ZXOAEX
APAMAT .3XONH EGNIKOY OEATPOY

TIOAITIKQN EPT'QON YIIOAOMHE

APIXTA
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IT0688
STOIXEIA NHEEQY AKAA. ETOYZ 2003/2004
BAGMOSI IIPOOAOY
AIAN KANQE | KANQY
—————————————— R e e D e
ZYNOAO OHAEIY | ZYNOAO OHAEIXY

—————————————— Rl et
163 149 34 21
93 92 25 25
70 43 49 18
83 71 16 12
50 31 11 3
45 25 46 22
34 28 37 30
190 183 25 19
40 30 6 4
41 21 24 8
21 20 56 55
64 61 25 22
77 76 2 2
119 106 39 31
279 226 66 47
65 60 20 17
61 50 2 2
71 51 21 13
24 18 6 3
58 47 17 12
479 254 915 332
137 36 577 143
11 7 134 69
3 0 105 13
9 0 98 14
3 1 86 11
30 18 6 3
13 1 89 14
68 9 59 19
342 218 338 189
318 202 146 67
24 16 192 122
152 57 108 19
152 57 108 19
152 57 108 19
26 18 13 4
30 5 34 4
26 7 32 2
45 10 25 8
25 17 4 1
72 12 263 11
32 1 240 7
24 1 226 7
18 1 137 7
6 0 89 0
8 0 14 0
8 0 14 0
7 3 3 2
7 3 3 2
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Qopor: 12:55:17 KAI EKKAHXIAXTIKHY EKINAIAEYZHY XIOYAAZTQN IIOY IEIPAN IITYXIO KATA ®YAO BAGMO ITPOOAOY IT0688
TYIIOY EKIAIAEYZEQY ®OPEA EKIIAIAEYTIKO IAPYMA ,¥XONH TMHMA KAI YIIA STOIXEIA NHEEQY AKAA. ETOYZ 2003/2004

TYIIOYX EKAIAIAEYZHY | | BAOGMOSY IMIPOOAOY
EKINAIAEYTIKO IAPYMA | TENIKO SYNOAO s
|

YXONH TMHMA KAI YIIA | APIXTA | AIAN KANQE | KANQY
R R e e | =mmmmmmmmmmom oo m R e R B R ——
| ZYNOAO OHAEIY | ZYNOAO OHAEIY | ZYNOAO OHAEIY | ZYNOAO OHAEIXY
——————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————— R T R B I B B E e I
TMHMA HOOIIOIQN 11 6 1 1 7 3 3 2
ZXONEZ XOPOY 16 13 3 3 10 8 3 2
SXONH OPXIZTPIKHY TEXNHZ 16 13 3 3 10 8 3 2
TMHMA KA®HI'. XOPOY 16 13 3 3 10 8 3 2
ANQTEPA EKKAHSIASTIKH EKII/SH 41 0 1 0 23 0 17 0
AN.EKKAHY . ¥XONH AGHNQN 41 0 1 0 23 0 17 0
TMHMA IEPEQN 41 0 1 0 23 0 17 0
BOPEIO AITAIO 64 0 5 0 7 0 52 0
ENATT/KH KAI EKKAHSIASTIKH 64 0 5 0 7 0 52 0
AKAAHMIEY EMII. NAYTIKOY 64 0 5 0 7 0 52 0
AEN OINOYZQN XIOY 24 0 4 0 3 0 17 0
TMHMA IIAOIAPXQN 24 0 4 0 3 0 17 0
AEN XIOY 40 0 1 0 4 0 35 0
TMHMA MHXANIKQN 40 0 1 0 4 0 35 0
NOTIO AITAIO 77 33 0 0 5 1 72 32
EIIATT/KH KAI EKKAHSIASTIKH 77 33 0 0 5 1 72 32
AKAAHMIEY EMII. NAYTIKOY 22 0 0 0 4 0 18 0
AEN ZYPOY 22 0 0 0 4 0 18 0
TMHMA IIAOIAPXQN 22 0 0 0 4 0 18 0
NAPOXHY YIIHPEXIQN 55 33 0 0 1 1 54 32
ANQTEPA ZXONH TOYPIXTIKQN ENAI'TEAMATQON POAOY 55 33 0 0 1 1 54 32
TMHMA TOYPIZTIKQN EIATTEAMATQN 55 33 0 0 1 1 54 32
KPHTH 960 496 17 13 272 168 671 315
TEXNOANOT'IKH EKIAIAEYZH 852 470 9 8 233 151 610 311
T.E.I. 852 470 9 8 233 151 610 311
T.E.I KPHTHSZ 852 470 9 8 233 151 610 311
ANEEAPTHTA TMHMATA 68 22 1 1 22 13 45 8
TMHMA HAEKTPONIKHE (IIAP.XANIQN) 44 8 0 0 2 0 42 8
TMHMA  OYXIKQN IIOPQN KAI INEPIBANNONTOX (ITAP.XANIQN) 21 14 1 1 18 13 2 0
TMHMA MOY®IKHZ TEXNOAOT'IAY & AKOYSTIKHE ( IIAP. PEOYMNOY) 3 0 0 0 2 0 1 0
SXONH TEXNOAOT'IKON EQ®APMOTI'QN 198 57 0 0 27 16 171 41
TMHMA TIOAITIKQON AOMIKQON EPT'QN 53 28 0 0 11 8 42 20
TMHMA MHXANOAOI'IAZ 73 16 0 0 4 3 69 13
TMHMA HAEKTPONOT'IAY 48 2 0 0 1 0 47 2
TMHMA E®APMOZMENHY IIAHPO®OPIKHY & IIOAYMEZQN 24 11 0 0 11 5 13 6
SXONH TEXNOAOT'IAY TEQIONIAY 105 38 0 0 46 13 59 25
TMHMA O®YTIKHZ ITIAPATQTHZ 54 18 0 0 19 7 35 11
TMHMA ©EPMOKHIITAKQN KAANIEPTEIQN KAI ANGOKOMIAX 51 20 0 0 27 6 24 14
SXONH AIOIKHYXHYE KAI OIKONOMIAXL 315 213 2 2 94 71 219 140
TMHMA NOT'ISTIKHS 173 116 2 2 41 32 130 82
TMHMA TOYPIXT.ENIXEIPHZEQN 98 69 0 0 46 35 52 34
TMHMA SYNET/KQN OPI'.EKMET/SEQN 44 28 0 0 7 4 37 24
SXONH EIATTEAM.YT'EIAY-IIPONOIAXL 166 140 6 5 44 38 116 97
TMHMA NOYXHAEYTIKHY 101 86 6 5 24 19 71 62
TMHMA KOINQNIKHY EPTAXRIAY 65 54 0 0 20 19 45 35
EINATT/KH KAI EKKAHSIASTIKH 108 26 8 5 39 17 61 4
AKAAHMIEY EMII. NAYTIKOY 54 0 0 0 6 0 48 0
AEN KPHTHZ 54 0 0 0 6 0 48 0
TMHMA TIANOIAPXQN 13 0 0 0 2 0 11 0
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TYIIOY EKIAIAEYZEQY ®OPEA EKIIAIAEYTIKO IAPYMA ,¥XONH TMHMA KAI YIIA STOIXEIA NHEEQY AKAA. ETOYZ 2003/2004

TYIIOYX EKAIAIAEYZHY | | BAOGMOSY IMIPOOAOY
EKIAIAEYTIKO IAPYMA | TENIKO SYNOAO s
|

YXONH TMHMA KAI YIIA | APIXTA | AIAN KANQE | KANQY
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| LZYNOAO OHAEIX | ZYNOAO OHAEIX | ZYNONO OHAEIX | LYNOAO OHAEIX
——————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————— R IR e A Bl [ e
TMHMA  MHXANIKQN 41 0 0 0 4 0 37 0
IMAPOXHY YIIHPEXIQN 37 26 6 5 26 17 5 4
ANQTEPA %XONH TOYPISTIKQN EINATTEAMATON AI'IOY NIKONAOY 37 26 6 5 26 17 5 4
TMHMA TOYPIXTIKQN EINATTEAMATON 37 26 6 5 26 17 5 4
ANQTEPA EKKAHSIASTIKH EKII/SH 17 0 2 0 7 0 8 0
AN. EKKAHS/KH £X. HPAKAEIOY 17 0 2 0 7 0 8 0
TMHMA IEPEQN 17 0 2 0 7 0 8 0
IAIQTIKO 13 13 2 2 11 11 0 0
ENATT/KH KAI EKKAHSIASTIKH 13 13 2 2 11 11 0 0
IMAPOXHY YIIHPEYXIQN 13 13 2 2 11 11 0 0
ATTIKH 13 13 2 2 11 11 0 0
EIIATT/KH KAI EKKAHSIASTIKH 13 13 2 2 11 11 0 0
INAPOXHY YIIHPEXIQN 13 13 2 2 11 11 0 0
ANQTEPA 3XONH NOXHA.EEX AGHNQN 13 13 2 2 11 11 0 0
TMHMA  NOXOKOMQN 13 13 2 2 11 11 0 0
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